
TxLaBRA THURSDAY Time $$$ PTS

barrels# 4/15/2021

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T2 - Orange, TX 

OPEN 4-D RESULTS: 63 Open Entries

1D KYLE LELEUX BENTLEY 16.079 $148.00

1D CARLY MARSHALL KARMA 16.133 $89.00

1D JESSICA RICHARDS MR BIG 16.139 $59.00

1D NATALIE SHAW GIN 16.161

1D GRACYN GONZALES BIG BROWN 16.268

1D MICHELLE TRAHAN ROCKS 16.312

1D KEYLEE IZARD HORSE1 16.350

1D TWILA LABUFF CATFISH 16.372

1D JESSICA RICHARDS ZIGGY 16.447

1D JENNA STEWART RUTH 16.485

1D MORGAN MCGREW ACE 16.528

1D DANIELLE CHAMPAGNE HALO 16.551

2D JENNA COX HOPE 16.584 $148.00

2D TWILA LABUFF FEATURED FAME 16.653 $89.00

2D BELLA KATE BUCKLEY TWISTER 16.663 $59.00

2D SIERRA MURPHY MOLLY 16.900

2D MICHELLE TRAHAN RUSH 16.904

2D BROOKE MITCHELL DREA 16.922

2D HEATHER REGALADO BLAZE 16.980

2D LIZZIE LOVEJOY RAIN 17.026
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T2 - Orange, TX 

3D CARLEE DUPUY M&M 17.083 $148.00

3D JOSIE HUSSEY TACO 17.114 $89.00

3D JAN BURGE SLIM 17.130 $59.00

3D NATALIE SHAW STAR 17.137

3D ADDISON GREEN FANCY 17.171

3D BAYLA JOHNSON FEFE 17.199

3D SAVANAH MURDOCK TABBY 17.230

3D CHELSEA CRIPPS CADILLAC 17.249

3D JENNA STEWART IVY 17.250

3D KRISTI COMMIATO CR YELLA HAWKS TIVIO 17.329

3D JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 17.351

3D DANIELLE BAILEY LILLY 17.424

3D CARLY MARSHALL ARSON 17.444

3D BROOKE DILLON BELLA 17.472

3D RORY DIE DUSTY 17.537

3D CHELSEA CRIPPS PEANUT 17.546

3D SIERRA HUTCHISON GOOSE 17.624

3D BROOKE MITCHELL BONNIE 17.637

3D KRISTEONA RICHARD MOUSE 17.959

3D DARBY SHOPE AMAZON 18.021

4D MIRANDA KELTZ DASH 18.093 $148.00

4D RAYLEE NEVES GUNNER 18.385 $89.00

4D LANE PATILLO HONEY 18.644 $59.00

4D BAILEY MANNING HAZEL 18.873

4D KAYDEN BAYER FURY 19.520

4D ADDISON GREEN JAGGER 20.297

4D MORGAN MCGREW FANCY 20.844

4D HEATHER REGALADO SAVVY 23.153

4D KAYDEN BAYER SAGE 24.044

4D RYLEE FERGUSON BOOGIE 78.177

NT JSLYNN TACKER MAXIE NT

NT TRISTEN LIPSCOMB BUCK 17.697NT

NT KYLE LELEUX PURCY 15.887NT

NT SARAH WIMBERLEY TWISTER NT

NT BROOKE MORGAN PETE 16.501NT

NT DARBY SHOPE RALLY 16.471NT

NT SARAH WIMBERLEY CRUSH NT

NT GRACYN GONZALES HOT CHECK 17.959NT

NT RYLEE ROLLINS GOLD TONED KESHA 17.993NT

NT DOREE INGRAM GREY 17.758NT

NT LIZZIE LOVEJOY MILLIE 16.511NT

NT MCKENZIE REGALADO SAUCE NT

NT KRISTI COMMIATO SJS WATCH MACY NT

TOTAL PAYOUT:  OPEN $1,184.00
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T2 - Orange, TX 

YOUTH 3-D: Side Pot 20 ENTRIES: Age 17 & under 

YTH 1D NATALIE SHAW GIN 16.161 $38.00

YTH 1D GRACYN GONZALES BIG BROWN 16.268 $22.00

YTH 1D KEYLEE IZARD HORSE1 16.350 $15.00

YTH 1D BELLA KATE BUCKLEY TWISTER 16.663

YTH 1D CARLEE DUPUY M&M 17.083

YTH 1D NATALIE SHAW STAR 17.137

YTH 2D ADDISON GREEN JAGGER 17.171 $38.00

YTH 2D BAYLA JOHNSON FEFE 17.199 $22.00

YTH 2D SAVAHAN MURDOCK TABBY 17.230 $15.00

YTH 2D JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 17.351

YTH 2D DANIELLE BAILEY LILLY 17.424

YTH 2D BROOKE DILLON BELLA 17.472

YTH 2D RORY DIE DUSTY 17.537

YTH 2D KRISTEONA RICHARD MOUSE 17.959

YTH 2D MIRANDA KELTZ DASH 18.093

YTH 3D ADDISON GREEN FANCY 20.297 $45.00

YTH 3D RYLEE FERGUSON BOOGIE 78.177 $29.00

YTH NT GRACYN GONZALES HOT CHECK NT

YTH NT MCKENZIE REGALADO SAUCE NT

YTH NT RYLEE ROLLINS GOLD TONED KESHA NT

TOTAL PAYOUT: YOUTH $224.00
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OPEN POLES 2-D : 6 ENTRIES: (2 second split)

PLS 1D JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 24.153 $34.00

PLS 2D ADDISON GREEN FANCY 26.668 $34.00

PLS 2D BROOKE DILLON BELLA 26.791

PLS 2D RYLEE ROLLINS GOLD TONED KESHA 28.545

PLS 2D SAVANAH MURDOCK TABBY 35.106

PLS 2D GRACYN GONZALES KAT NT

TOTAL PAYOUT: POLES $68.00

SR. 2-D BARRELS: 3 ENTRIES:(2 second split) Age 45 & over

SR 1D TWILA LABUFF CATFISH 16.372 $23.00

SR 1D TWILA LABUFF FEATURED FAME 16.653

SR 1D JAN BURGE SLIM 17.130

SR NONE IN THE 2D OR 3D

TOTAL PAYOUT: SENIOR $23.00


